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1 [FEMBRPE D 7:40 8:30 9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:30 | 15:10 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:40 | 20:35
2 | KIk 7:40 8:30 9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:30 | 15:10 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:40 | 20:35
3 |THRiTHE 7:41 8:31 9:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:31 | 15:11 | 16:31 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:41 | 20:36
4 | HRDH A 7:42 8:32 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:32 | 15:12 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:42 | 20:37
5 |%4TH 7:42 8:32 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:32 | 15:12 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:42 | 20:37
6 |FIBAE 7:43 8:33 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:33 | 15:13 | 16:33 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 19:43 | 20:38
7 [F/hERAD 7:44 8:34 9:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:34 | 15114 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 19:44 | 20:39
8 |%5TH 7:45 8:35 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:35 | 15:15 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:45 | 20:40
9 |%6TH 7:45 8:35 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:35 | 15:15 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:45 | 20:40
10 56 T HIL 7:46 8:36 9:41 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 12:36 | 15:16 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 18:36 | 19:46 | 20:41
11 BB AD 7:47 8:37 9:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:37 | 1517 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:47 | 20:42
12 |HH (720) 7:48 8:38 9:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:38 | 15:18 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:48 | 20:43
13 |XIEfE AL 7:49 8:39 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:39 | 15:19 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:49 | 20:44
14 s ¥ —Hi 7:49 8:39 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:39 | 15:19 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:49 | 20:44
15 | Jr53le s — O 7:52 8:42 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:42 | 15:22 | 16:42 | 17:42 | 18:42 | 19:52 | 20:47
16 | Jrasmr s A 0 7:53 8:43 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:43 | 15:23 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:53 | 20:48
17 [ L 7:54 8:44 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:44 | 15:24 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:54 | 20:49
18 [ EE Ly 7:55 8:45 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:45 | 15:25 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:55 | 20:50
19 [ EE (L2 B Hif 7:56 8:46 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:46 | 15:26 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:56 | 20:51
20 | /Mg R 7:57 8:47 9:52 | 1052 | 11:52 | 12:47 | 15:27 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:57 | 20:52
21 |7 =2 AR 7:58 8:48 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:48 | 15:28 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:58 | 20:53
22 | (r5sepE 7:59 8:49 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:49 | 15:29 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:59 | 20:54
23 | Ry Al 8:00 8:50 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:50 | 15:30 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 20:00 | 20:55
24 |G 87— 8:03 8:53 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:53 | 15:33 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 1853 | 20:03 | 20:58




